=
[
-
N

TN PN NN NNAT VU VR A EBRADRRBERARRERRERRARRERERRARERRERWWNNNNNNRERR

Name

Adrian Rama

Selman Omerovic
Moritz Rast

Kaera Tabjan
Maximilian Falk

Carl Rosensprung
Miriam Furnkranz
Sebastian Becciv
Ela-Nur Celik

Lina Souabni

Marko Lazarevic
Marcella Banjas
Ermin Hodzic

Riga Leci

Elena Stojkovic

Sasa Jakovljevic
Sabrina Schenk-Ngo
Lara Turkalj

Kristof Szel

Ben Randak

Mia Sophie Hoffmann
Mariami Gudzedzijani
Nemanja Stefanovic
Diana Marinela Timus
Jetmira Sadiki
Antonio Baresic

Lisa Zemsauer

Laid Shihan

Sara Davidovic

Lara Radulovic
Gabriel Steger

Dorian Gabriel Delamarian
Nelly Compel

Leonie Waldinger
Sandra Djokic

Belmin Secic

lannic Felix
Stephanie Fenzl

Lydia Hamoud
Damian Dumitru Timus
John-David Paul
Sarah Slime

Amadis Zurka
Bernhard Christian
Aleksey Vojin
Santiago Redzic

Filip Jevremovic
Samra Omerovic
Armin Kadic

Medina Karolyi
Mehdi Souabni
Heinrich Abentung
Walid Khayata Kattan

YJ

TAEKWINII

Standort
1110
1220
1190
1050
3400
1030
1210
1070
1220
1030
1120
1110
1220
1220
1110
1070
1210
2320
1020
1180
1220
1150
1190
1120
1100
1220
1070
1110
1140
1220
1030
1190
1220
1110
1180
1220
1070
1110
1220
1120
1070
1220
1220
1210
1190
1050
1190
1220
1170
1110
1030
1190
8010

Gesamtpunkte
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

=
=]

L85 R 8 Ty O O o O O O I O B = T R

TdrilieER

Rangliste Bruchtest

Platz Name

G0 o 00 00 0 00 D0 0O 00 00 00 £0 00 00 00 00 00 PO O B W W R PP PPV WRPPXBNANNNNAINNIAD DDA

Julian Sindric

Lena Matakovic
Nour Al-Radi Al-Eneze
Anh Thu Le

Angelina Zikic

Neo Sabanovic

Lara Kaurin

Kayleen Mundolia
Ana Stojkov

Zoran Radulovic
Petar Babic
Mila-Etienne Zeco
Raul Haciyev
Dominik Gasi
Anastasija Azirovic
Emely Vejzovic

Lisa Strobl

Besmir Sulejmani
Stefan Mandic
Jovana Rankovic
Nemanja Srbovan
Michael Zeman

lvan Barisic

Hamza Al-Radi Al-Eneze
Helena Djordjevic
Cosmin-George lliea
Rayen Slime

Irem Karabulut
Lorena Gashi

Meliha Levic

Jana Habiger

Helena Gharaibeh
Marco Dabo

Davud lbrisevic
Amina Asanoski
Christian Stefan Rusu
Stlheda Melek Hokelekli
Hamza Hamoud
Camilla Tselovalnikova
Jyson Musoke Kityo
Kimberly Schénhofer
David Menczik
Luciana Rolandi
Amin Selimovic
Stefan Fiedler

Bruno Kania

Nevena Stefanovic
Davud Obeid

Standort

3400
1100
1220
1050
1140
1220
1070
1070
2320
1220
1170
1020
2380
1220
2380
1190
1110
1020
1110
1220
1110
1220
8010
1220
1130
2320
1220
1220
1220
1110
8010
1230
1220
1230
1220
1110
1100
1220
1130
1220
1140
1100
1170
1170
3400
1070
1190
1120

Gesamtpunkte
5

| T e e T T I e T e T T T T e T T e s et e T T e e e T T o e T T S ¥y 5 [ T T L I B

Stand: 13.05.2023



