

TURNIER

Rangliste Bruchtest

Platz	Name	Standort	Gesamtpunkte	Dlatz	. Name	Standort	Gesamtpunkte
1.	Adrian Rama	1110	20		Julian Sindric	3400	
1.	Selman Omerovic	1220	20	6.			5
1.	Moritz Rast	1190	20	6.	Lena Matakovic	1100	5
2.	Kaera Tabjan	1050	15	6.	Nour Al-Radi Al-Eneze	1220	5
2.	Maximilian Falk	3400	15	6.	Anh Thu Le	1050	5
2.	Carl Rosensprung	1030	15	6.	Angelina Zikic	1140	5
2.	Miriam Fürnkranz	1210	15	6.	Neo Sabanovic	1220	5
2.	Sebastian Becciv	1070	15	6.	Lara Kaurin	1070	5
2.	Ela-Nur Celik	1220	15	6.	Kayleen Mundolia	1070	5
3.	Lina Souabni	1030	11	6.	Ana Stojkov	2320	5
3.	Marko Lazarevic	1120	11	6.	Zoran Radulovic	1220	5
4.	Marcella Banjas	1110	10	6.	Petar Babic	1170	5
4.	Ermin Hodzic	1220	10	6.	Mila-Etienne Zeco	1020	5
4.	Riga Leci	1220	10	6.	Raul Haciyev	2380	5
4.	Elena Stojkovic	1110	10	6.	Dominik Gasi	1220	5
4.	Sasa Jakovljevic	1070	10	6.	Anastasija Azirovic	2380	5
4.	Sabrina Schenk-Ngo	1210	10	7.	Emely Vejzovic	1190	2
4.	Lara Turkalj	2320	10	8.	Lisa Strobl	1110	1
4.	Kristof Szel	1020	10	8.	Besmir Sulejmani	1020	1
4.	Ben Randak	1180	10	8.	Stefan Mandic	1110	1
4.	Mia Sophie Hoffmann	1220	10	8.	Jovana Rankovic	1220	1
4.	Mariami Gudzedzijani	1150	10	8.	Nemanja Srbovan	1110	1
4.	Nemanja Stefanovic	1190	10	8.	Michael Zeman	1220	1
4.	Diana Marinela Timus	1120	10	8.	Ivan Barisic	8010	1
4.	Jetmira Sadiki	1100	10	8.	Hamza Al-Radi Al-Eneze	1220	1
4.	Antonio Baresic	1220	10	8.	Helena Djordjevic	1130	1
4.	Lisa Zemsauer	1070	10	8.	Cosmin-George Iliea	2320	1
4.	Laid Shihan	1110	10	8.	Rayen Slime	1220	1
4.	Sara Davidovic	1140	10	8.	Irem Karabulut	1220	1
4.	Lara Radulovic	1220	10	8.	Lorena Gashi	1220	1
4.	Gabriel Steger	1030	10	8.	Meliha Levic	1110	1
4.	Dorian Gabriel Delamarian	1190	10	8.	Jana Habiger	8010	1
4.	Nelly Compel	1220	10	8.	Helena Gharaibeh	1230	1
4.	Leonie Waldinger	1110	10	8.	Marco Dabo	1220	1
4.	Sandra Djokic	1180	10	8.	Davud Ibrisevic	1230	1
4.	Belmin Secic	1220	10	8.	Amina Asanoski	1220	1
5.	Jannic Felix	1070	6	8.	Christian Stefan Rusu	1110	1
5.	Stephanie Fenzl	1110	6	8.	Süheda Melek Hökelekli	1100	1
5.	Lydia Hamoud	1220	6	8.	Hamza Hamoud	1220	1
5.	Damian Dumitru Timus	1120	6	8.	Camilla Tselovalnikova	1130	1
6.	John-David Paul	1070	5	8.	Jyson Musoke Kityo	1220	1
6.	Sarah Slime	1220	5	8.	Kimberly Schönhofer	1140	1
6.	Amadis Zurka	1220	5	8.	David Menczik	1100	1
6.	Bernhard Christian	1210	5	8.	Luciana Rolandi	1170	1
6.	Aleksey Vojin	1190	5	8.	Amin Selimovic	1170	1
6.	Santiago Redzic	1050	5	8.	Stefan Fiedler	3400	1
6.	Filip Jevremovic	1190	5	8.	Bruno Kania	1070	1
6.	Samra Omerovic	1220	5	8.	Nevena Stefanovic	1190	1
6.	Armin Kadic	1170	5	8.	Davud Obeid	1120	1
6.	Medina Karolyi	1110	5				_
6.	Mehdi Souabni	1030	5				
6.	Heinrich Abentung	1190	5				
6.	Walid Khayata Kattan	8010	5		~	1 12 0	
	,		-		Sta	nd: 13.05	5.2023

Stand: 13.05.2023